
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this even-
ing)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band,
"Empire Pageant"
7.39 "Battie Honour: The 9th
Australian Division"
7.63 Isador Goodman (plane),
"Dithyramb," Two Choral Pre-
ludes on Bach Chorales (Suth-
erland)
8.1 A programme by _ the
Otago Girls’ High Sohool Choir,conducted by C, Roy Spack-
man, Mus.B.
The Choir,"In Derry Vale" (with descant)
(arr. Geoffrey Shaw), ‘""My True
Love’s a. Sailor’ (Rowley),
"The Poet’s Life" (Elgar), "A
Song of Rest" (Walford Davies)
810 Emanuel Feuermann
(eello)
8.16 The Choir,"Vocal Hornpipe" (Rowley),
"Drink to Me Only" (arr. Eng-
lish), "The Scissor Man"
(Rathbone), "Slumber Song"
(Spackman)
8.25 Heinz Breidon (flute) with
harp
8.31 The Choir,
"Like to a Damask Rose"
(Elgar), "To a Wild Rose"
(MacDowell), "Alexander"
(Brewer), "When Cats Come
Home" (Thiman)
8.38 Albert Sandler Trio
8.44 The Choir,
School Song, ‘‘The ChamberedNautilus’ (Spackman), ‘Hare
Bells" (Rathbone), ‘All Through
the Night"? (arr. Northcote)
8.51 The Folk Dance Octet,
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25. Debroy Somers Band,
"Songs the Soldiers Sing"
9.28 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.54 Mile Sagawe (organ),
"Medley of Folk Songs" (arr.
Lutzow)
40.15 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas
40.30. The Masters in Lighter
Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC pro-
duction)
10. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Variety
410.30 Close down
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7. 0,7.45,8.46 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "PeopleInterested in Milk: Producers,
Vendors and Consumers"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for
Secondary Schools
5. 0-65.15 Children’s session
5.45 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15 p.m.
6.32 Musical Programme
6.45 ‘Hopalong Cassidy"
‘7. O "Fighter Pilot"
7.30 Music of the Opera, featur-
ing Arias from ‘"‘The Daughterof the Regiment" (Donizetti),
sung by Lily Pons (soprano)8.30 ‘The Hunchback of BenAli"
8.42 Hungarian Potpourri$45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance
10. 0 Hits from the Shows
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 (approx.) Close-down

Monday. July 24
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.0 Emma
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.46 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)4.45 London News
|

41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
( we. or Ever Young
Health and Beauty session

(Marina)
The Junior QuizzMusical Programme
London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Dangerous Journey
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8.5 War Correspondent: The
Shah Pahlevi’s Toy
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 One Man’s Family
10.30 Yarns -for Yanks: Ring of
Iscariot, told by Charles Laugh-ton
11. 0 London News

2ZZB un me.
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter sessionMirthful Mealtime Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: Death
itch at Bizerte
8.20 Reserved
8.45 Give it a name Jackpots
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
)11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (liza-
beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
O For Ever Young3.30 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
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6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggieetait |7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 War Correspondent: Horse-
shoe Hill
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Pedlar’s Pack
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. © Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
411.0 London News
11.145 The Xavier Cugat Show

4ZB Sook aie m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
ae30° Health Talk

$

9.0 Aunt Daisy0.0 Emma
0.15 Bachelor’s Children
0.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War
(last broadcast)
12.365 Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
0 For Ever Young
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Health and Beauty ‘eession
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Robinson Crusoe, Junior
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
QO Fred and Maggie Everybody
15 The Green Hornet
30 Commando Story
45 We Were Young

itt War Catera
ar Alleyoy Easy Aces
8.45 of Ben Alt
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
40. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Wal-
dorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News ,
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0,7.0,8.45a.m, London NewsHealth Talk.
9. 0-9.30 Gocd Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6. Yay7. Emm Children
Out of ‘the Darkness
For Ever Young
Easy AcesLe Commentary byMelody ScrapbookN.Z. Women at War
Close down
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